H
IN
G
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
• �Available as a weld-on type without holes (LSA) or

LSA-40
Without
Holes
1-9/16" (40 mm) 1-3/8"
(35 mm)
- - - - 1/16"
(1.5 mm)
- 1/8"
(3 mm)
1/4"
(6.3 mm)
- 1/8"
(3 mm)
13 lbs (6 kg) 25
20 500
LSA-50 2" (50 mm) - - - - - - 17 lbs (8 kg) 30
LSA-65 2-9/16" (65 mm) 2"
(50 mm)
- - - - 3/32"
(2 mm)
- 3/16"
(4.5 mm)
3/8"
(8.8 mm)
-
3/16"
(5 mm)
28 lbs (13 kg) 66
LSA-75 2-15/16" (75 mm) - - - - - - 33 lbs (15 kg) 76
LSA-90 3-9/16" (90 mm) 2-3/8"
(60 mm)
- - - - 1/8"
(3 mm)
- 1/4"
(6 mm)
1/2"
(12.3 mm)
- 55 lbs (25 kg) 190
10 100
LSA-100 3-15/16" (100 mm) - - - - - - 66 lbs (30 kg) 200
LSB-40
With
Holes
1-9/16" (40 mm) 1-3/8"
(35 mm)
7/8"
(22 mm)
1" (26 mm) - - 1/16"
(1.5 mm)
1/8" (3.2 mm) 1/8"
(3 mm)
1/4"
(6.3 mm)
3/16"
(4 mm)
1/8"
(3 mm)
13 lbs (6 kg) 25
20 500
LSB-50 2" (50 mm) 1-5/16" (34 mm) - - 3/16"
(4.3 mm)
17 lbs (8 kg) 30
LSB-65 2-9/16" (65 mm) 2"
(50 mm)
1-3/16"
(30 mm)
15/16" (23 mm) 15/16" (23 mm) - 1/16"
(2 mm)
3/16"
(4.5 mm)
3/8"
(8.8 mm) 1/4"
(6 mm) 3/16"
(5 mm)
28 lbs (13 kg) 64
LSB-75 2-15/16" (75 mm) 1-1/16" (27 mm) 1-1/16" (27 mm) - 3/16" (5.3 mm) 33 lbs (15 kg) 74
LSB-90 3-9/16" (90 mm) 2-3/8"
(60 mm)
1-1/2"
(38 mm)
1-3/8" (35 mm) 1-3/8" (35 mm) - 1/8"
(3 mm)
1/4"
(6.4 mm)
1/4"
(6 mm)
1/2"
(12.3 mm)
55 lbs (25 kg) 180
10 100
LSB-100 3-15/16" (100 mm) 1" (26 mm) 1" (26 mm) 1"
(26 mm)
5/16"
(8 mm) 66 lbs (30 kg) 195
Material Finish